105000027396

(Re	questor's	Name)	
(Ad	dress)		
(Ad	dress)		
(Cit	y/State/Zi	p/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	 w	AD	MAIL
(Bu	siness Er	itity Nam	e)
(Do	cument N	lumber)	<u></u>
rtified Copies	_ Ce	tificates	of Status
Special Instructions to I	- Filing Offi	cer:	
tame ,valiability			
ocument	BOG		
vy,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	_ <u>DCC</u>		
ogument 19:5°ef		Use Only	,
Joranet		Use Only	
opuarer 1994arer	Office	Use Only	,



03/17/05--01034--004 **155.00



Bodzin & Golub, P.C.

ATTORNEYS AT LAW

STEPHEN A. BODZIN MICHAEL J. GOLUB SUITE 329 1156 15TH STREET, N.W. WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005

Telephone: (202) 785-8887 Facsimile: (202) 785-8882

March 16, 2005

Florida Department of State Limited Liability Company Division 409 Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

Re: Danzansky Investment Partners XI, LLC

Dear Sir/Madam:

We are enclosing two original Articles of Organization for the above-referenced limited liability company. Please cause one copy of the Articles of Organization to be filed and have the second copy certified and returned to us.

Also enclosed is a check in the amount of \$155.00 to cover the filing fee (\$125) and the fee for a certified copy (\$30.00). We have also enclosed a self-addressed Fed Ex envelope for your convenience.

If you have any questions or if there is a problem with filing the enclosed Articles of Organization, please feel free to give us a call.

Thank you for your prompt assistance.

Sincerely yours, Patricia A. Key Secretary to Mr. Bodzin

μ EH

/pak Enclosures cc: Mr. Richard F. Danzansky Managing Member H:\DANZANSK. FAM\DFA\LLC\LLT to fl Dept of State-MAR1605.wpd

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF DANZANSKY INVESTMENT PARTNERS XI, LLC

ARTICLE I - Name

The name of this Limited Liability Company shall be: DANZANSKY INVESTMENT PARTNERS XI, LLC.

ARTICLE II - Address

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is: c/o Richard F. Danzansky, 6367 N.W. 26th Terrace, Boca Raton, Florida 33496.

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, and Registered Agent's Signature.

The name and the Florida street address of the Registered Agent are:

Richard F. Danzansky 6367 N.W. 26th Terrace Boca Raton, FL 33496

Having been named as Registered Agent and to accept service of process for the above named limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as Registered Agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as Registered Agent as provided for in Chapter 2008, F.S

3-16-05

Danzanski

Printed: Richard F. Danzansky

ARTICLE IV - Management

[X] The Limited Liability Company is to be managed by one manager or more managers and is therefore, a manager-managed company.

a ta <u>a a a a a a a</u> a a a

Richard F. Danzansky, Managing Member

annansky

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida statutes, the execution of this affidavit constitutes an affirmation under penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true)

Richard F. Danzansky Typed or printed name of signee

H:\DANZANSK.FAM\DFA\LLC\D.Invst.ptnrs.LLC.articles of organ-XI.wpd

MAR IT P ų 5

15.24